CONSUMABLES ORDER FORM

FOR COPAS™ & BioSorter® Instruments

Contact & Ship To

May-23

Please send completed form to: FAX: +1-508-893-8044

or Email: orders@unionbio.com

Contact Name:
Account Name:
Address:

City/St / Zip:
Telephone:

Fax:
Email

Questions? Call +1-508-893-3115 x284

Bill To (if different)
Contact Name:

UNION

BIOMETRICA

Large Particle Flow Cytomelry

Account Name:

Address:

City/St/ Zip:

Telephone:

Fax:

Email:

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

Expiration Date:

Select: VISA -or- Master Card

NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD:
MAILING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT THAT BILL TO:

RRRRRARRRRRRRAN RN

Part Number

Description

300-5070-100
310-5071-001
310-5076-000
300-5072-000
370-5070-100
370-5071-000
300-5100-000
300-5101-000
360-5072-000
360-5072-050
360-5072-100
111-0125-001
112-0250-001
111-1301-000
111-1302-000
111-1303-000
070-1311-001
070-1311-002
350-5031-000
350-5032-000
600-5031-100
350-5033-000
550-5017-000
600-5031-200
125-1000-050

GP (General Purpose) Sheath Concentrate (40mL volume, diluted makes 10L)

GP 42 micron Concentrated Control Particles (125 mL bottle)

GP 30 micron Concentrated Broad Band Control Particles (125 mL bottle)

Cleaning Reagent, All Platforms (1L bottle)

COPAS Z Sheath Concentrate (2x1L bottles, diluted makes 100L)

Z 500 micron Control Particles (1L bottle)

Cell Sheath Concentrate (1L volume, diluted makes 10L)

Worm Sheath Concentrate (1L volume, diluted makes 10L)

50,100,200,300,400,500um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)
25,50,100,200um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)
50,100,200,300um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)
Waste Pump Tubing, 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD (sold by the foot) for older Biosort & Select instruments
Waste Pump Tubing, 1/4" ID x 3/8" OD (sold by the foot) for COPAS instruments

Waste Pump Tubing (small) for XL, COPAS FP 2000 & BioSorter instruments (sold by the foot)
Waste Pump Tubing (large) for XL instruments. (sold by the foot)

BioSorter & COPAS FP waste pump tubing for large pump. (sold by the foot)

Peristaltic Tubing Kit for BioSorter small solution bottles.

Peristaltic Tubing Kit for LP Sampler

Sheath Fluid Sterility Filter Assembly for COPAS and COPAS FP instruments.

Cleanout / ReFLx Sterility Filter Assembly for COPAS and COPAS FP instruments.

Sheath Fluid Sterility Filter Assembly for BioSorter & COPAS Vision instruments.

Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for COPAS instruments.

Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for COPAS FP instruments.

Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for BioSorter & COPAS Vision instruments.

Syringe Kit for Rotating Sample Cup. Contains 20 disposable syringes and 5 caps.

List Price [GBP]
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1-9 units

67.42
179.79
256.72

85.57
217.82
509.98
319.82
319.82

1,905.95
1,305.21
1,467.71
9.08
9.08
9.08
9.08

19.02

52.73

52.73
518.62
518.62
509.12
518.62
518.62
509.12

47.54

10+ units
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64.05
170.80
243.88

81.29
206.93
484.48
303.83
303.83

1,810.65
1,239.95
1,394.32
8.62
8.62
8.62
8.62

18.07

50.09

50.09
492.69
492.69
483.66
492.69
492.69
483.66

45.16

There is a £220 minimum order total. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Local taxes and shipping charges will be applied to the order total and will be
reflected on the invoice. An order confirmation will be faxed or emailed to you. Prices are GBP.

Special instructions (Please indicate shipping preference):

Union Biometrica, Inc. 84 October Hill Rd., Holliston, MA 01746 (USA)
T: +1-508-893-3115 F: +1-508-893-8004 Email: sales@unionbio.com www.unionbio.com




