CONSUMABLES ORDER FORM

FOR COPAS™ & BioSorter® Instruments

May-23



Please send completed form to: FAX: +1-508-893-8044

or Email: orders@unionbio.com Questions? Call +1-508-893-3115 x284

Cont	act & Ship To	<u>Bil</u>	<u>l To</u> (if differe	nt)				
Contact Name: Account Name: Address:		Cor	ntact Name:					
		Acc	count Name:					
		Add	dress:					
C:+./C	N. / 7:		/C+ / 7:					
City/St / Zip:			//St / Zip:					
Telephone:			ephone:					
Fax:		Fax						
Email	:	Em	ali:				_	
	PURCHASE OF	RDER NUMBER:						
CREDIT CARD		NUMBER:		Expiration Date:				
		Select: VISA - or Master Card						
	MAILING ADDF	RESS IF DIFFERENT THAT BILL TO:						
					List Price [GBP]			
Qty	tty Part Number Description							
					1	-9 units	10	0+ units
	300-5070-100	GP (General Purpose) Sheath Concentrate (40mL volume, d			£	67.42		64.05
	310-5071-001	GP 42 micron Concentrated Control Particles (125 mL bottle)	<i>'</i>		£	179.79		170.80
	310-5076-000	GP 30 micron Concentrated Broad Band Control Particles (1:	25 mL bottle)		£	256.72		243.88
	300-5072-000				£	85.57		81.29
	370-5070-100	COPAS Z Sheath Concentrate (2x1L bottles, diluted makes	100L)		£	217.82		206.93
	370-5071-000	Z 500 micron Control Particles (1L bottle)			£	509.98		484.48
	300-5100-000					319.82		303.83
	300-5101-000					319.82		303.83
	360-5072-000					1,905.95		1,810.65
	360-5072-050	25,50,100,200um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)			£	1,305.21		1,239.95
	360-5072-100	50,100,200,300um - Mixed Control Particles, NIST Traceable beads, 250mL (4x concentrate)			£	1,467.71		1,394.32
	111-0125-001	Waste Pump Tubing, 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD (sold by the foot) for older Biosort & Select instruments			£	9.08		8.62
	112-0250-001	Waste Pump Tubing, 1/4" ID x 3/8" OD (sold by the foot) for COPAS instruments			£	9.08		8.62
	111-1301-000	Waste Pump Tubing (small) for XL, COPAS FP 2000 & BioSorter instruments (sold by the foot)			£	9.08		8.62
	111-1302-000	Waste Pump Tubing (large) for XL instruments. (sold by the foot)			£	9.08		8.62
	111-1303-000	BioSorter & COPAS FP waste pump tubing for large pump. (sold by the foot)			£	19.02		18.07
	070-1311-001	Peristaltic Tubing Kit for BioSorter small solution bottles.			£	52.73		50.09
	070-1311-002	Peristaltic Tubing Kit for LP Sampler	_		£	52.73		50.09
	350-5031-000	Sheath Fluid Sterility Filter Assembly for COPAS and COPAS			£	518.62	£	492.69
	350-5032-000	Cleanout / ReFLx Sterility Filter Assembly for COPAS and CO			£	518.62		492.69
	600-5031-100	Sheath Fluid Sterility Filter Assembly for BioSorter & COPAS	Vision instrument	S.	£	509.12	£	483.66
	350-5033-000	Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for COPAS instruments.			£	518.62		492.69
	550-5017-000	Air Line HEPA Filter Assembly for COPAS FP instruments.			£	518.62	£	492.69
	600-5031-200	·			£	509.12	£	483.66
125-1000-050 Syringe Kit for Rotating Sample Cup. Contains 20 disposable syringes and 5 caps. £						47.54	£	45.16
		n order total. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Loc An order confirmation will be faxed or emailed to you. Prices a		ing charges will be applied to	the c	order total a	nd v	will be
Spec	cial instruction	ns (Please indicate shipping preference):						